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Tui on Rate Schedule
August 21, 2023 - June 5, 2024

Pre-Primary: August 14, 2023 - June 7, 2024
Registra on and Tui on fees are non-refundable

E  F : , ,
Pre-School Students (1.5 year old to 5 yrs.) $ 275
Elementary (Kindergarten – Grade 5) $ 375

Pre-Primary Schedule
Yearly
Tui on

Payment Op on 1
10-Installments

1st of Each Month
Payment Op on 2

20-Installments
15th & 30th

Payment Op on 3
43-Installments
Every Monday

Toddlers
(1.5 to 3.5 yr.

old)

Full-Time 7:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. $ 11,395 $ 1,139.50 $ 569.75 $ 265

Full-Time + Extended 7:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. $ 12,040 $ 1,204 $ 602 $ 280

* Part-Time See below $ 9,460 $ 946 $ 473 $ 220

Yearly
Tui on

Payment Op on 1
10-Installments

1st of Each Month
Payment Op on 2

20-Installments
15th & 30th

Payment Op on 3
42-Installments
Every Monday

Three-Half to Five
Full-Time 7:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. $ 10,920 $ 1,092 $ 546 $ 260

* Part-Time $ 8,400 $ 840 $ 420 $ 200

VPK VPK: Full-Time 7:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. $ 8,400 $ 840 $ 420 $ 200

Kindergarten 7:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. $ 10,920 $ 1,092 $ 546 $ 260

Lower & Upper Elementary

1st to 5th Grade 7:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. $ 11,340 $ 1,134 $ 567 $ 270

Primary Schedule

 Pre-Primary students operate according to school year schedule star ng August 14, 2023 and tui on fees  are not subject to adjustment or refunds
because of absence, or illness. Tui on is s ll due during camp weeks.

 Pre-Primary students will be charged the part- me rate for any vaca on me (maximum of 2 weeks per school year).
 Pre-Primary Part-Time rates apply to families who a end 3-full-days (7:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.) or 5-half-days (7:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.)

Primary & Elementary A ercare

3:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. $ 215 / monthly

$ 80 / weekly

$ 25 / daily

$ 90 / per campSpring (4 days) / Winter (6 days) Camp Registra on Fee (Primary / Elementary)
(VPK  Students see Office for Camp Rate)

Camp Hours: 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

 Primary/ Elementary students operate according to 10/20/42-Installments and tui on and fees are not subject to adjustment or refunds because of
vaca on, absence, or illness. Tui on is s ll due during camp weeks.

 Primary Part-Time rates apply to families who a end 3-full-days (7:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.) or 5-half-days (7:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.)
 There is no Part-Time op on offered for Elementary Students (Kinder & up)

Tui on rates are subject to change
Any available discounts are not applied to students who receive VPK or Step-Up/Hope Scholarships

Select Payment Op on

Select Payment Op on

S  F
Single Child $ 30 / monthly
Families with Siblings $ 45 / monthly
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Tui on Informa on
1. Tui on may be paid in full at the beginning of the academic term or it may be spread across payments as per the Tui on Rate Schedule.
2. Par al Payment from credit card Fee: $ 40
3. Late Payment Fees will be assessed as follows:

 Payment Op on 1 (10-installments):
i) On 5th calendar day of each month - $ 45 late fee
ii) Account must be brought up to date before the 10th day - A er the 10th, Child cannot a end school un l account is up to

date
 Payment Op on 2 (20-installments):

i) 3rd calendar day a er due date - $ 45 late fee
ii) Account must be brought up to date before next installment is assessed - Child cannot a end un l account is up to date

 Payment Op on 3 (42-installments):
i) Wednesday of each week - $ 45 late fee
ii) Account must be brought up to date before next installment is assessed - Child cannot a end un l account is up to date

4. Students who are late on Tui on payments cannot a end A ercare
5. Tui on and registra on fees are not subject to adjustment or refunds because of absence, vaca on or illness.
6. Any checks returned by the bank as NSF will result in the corresponding account being assigned a $ 40 returned check fee.
7. End of School dismissal runs from 2:50 p.m. to 3:15 p.m.  Students who remain in school a er 3:15 p.m. will be added to our A ercare

program and will be assessed a $25 fee.
8. Students that are at school a er 6:00 p.m. will be assessed a Late Pick-Up fee as follows:

 6:01 p.m. - 6:15 p.m. - an addi onal $ 25
 6:16 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. - an addi onal $ 30
 6:31 p.m. - 6:45 p.m. - an addi onal $ 35 and every 15 minutes a er

9. End of the Year Show/Gradua on Fee:
Graduates: $ 45
Non-Graduates: $ 30

10. Uniform polos - $ 20
Friday T-Shirts - $ 10

11. Any transi ons to a new class will take place over the summer or in January. For more details, refer to page 8 of the Parent Handbook
under ‘Progress, Monitoring, and Placement’.

TERMINATION
Enrollment may be suspended/terminated if:

 Payment is delinquent
 Failure to update child's medical records
 Parents or child fail to comply with the agreement, the Parent Handbook, or any other school policies
 Disrup ve or dangerous behavior by child, parent or family member
 The school determines it is unable to meet the needs of the child ( “Admissions

Informa on & Pre-Enrollment Terms”)

Dismissal Procedure

Students will only be released to individuals authorized on the Applica on for Enrollment and any authorized individuals must show valid
picture iden fica on upon request.

By signing below, I acknowledge to have read the Admission Informa on Form, Tui on Informa on, Enrollment requirements
and the Tui on Rate Schedule in its en rety.

_________________________________________________ _____________________
Student’s Full Name Student Date of Birth

_________________________________________________ _____________________
Signature of Parent/Guardian     /     Print Name Date


